
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List  

Date:__December 13, 2023______________ 

RFQ#/RFP#:_492047, 492048, 492049, 492050_____________________  

Scope of Work:_IDIQ Contract for Preventive Maintenance and Repair of HVAC Systems, Citywide with Borough 
Focus________________________________ 
 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email:_Iliana Diaz 
iliana.diaz@nycha.nyc.gov___________________________________________ 
 

 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone 
Number 

MWBE 
Status* 

Iliana Diaz NYCHA Iliana.diaz@nycha.nyc.gov   

Michael Coggins NYCHA Michael.Coggins@nycha.nyc.gov   

Colin Lowe NYCHA Colin.Lowe@nycha.nyc.gov   

Christina Gencarelli NYCHA Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov   

Latoya Berkeley NYCHA Latoya.Berkeley@nycha.nyc.gov   

Joseph C. Schmidt NYCHA Joseph.Schmidt2@nycha.nyc.gov   

Alex P. Melathe  Alex.p.melathe@jci.com 914-260-2269  

Morgan Wintersmith Crescent Contracting Corp. mwintersmith@crescentcontracting.com (718) 220-4200 
x308 

 

Debra Sauerman Construction Information Systems debras@cisleads.com 973-492-0509  

Dan Leito National Grid Energy Management dleito@ngemenergy.com   

Susan Martingano Cooling Guard Mechanical Corp.    

     

     

 

*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified 


